SCHOOL PLANNER

2021-2022
APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEP
SUN 1

MON 2 WK-I
TUE 1 3

WED 2 4 1 WK-I

THUR 1 WK-1I 3 1 School Re- 5 2

opens for

Students.

Session begins
for Class XI.

(WK-I)
FRI 2 Good Friday 4 2 6 3
SAT 3 1 5 3 PT-I Result 7 4
SUN 4 2 6 4 8 5

MON 5 WK-II 3 WK-I 7 5 WK-II 9 WK-1I 6 WK-II
TUE 6 4 8 6 10 7

WED 7 5 9 7 11 8

THUR 8 6 10 8 12 9
FRI 9 7 11 9 13 10
SAT 10 8 12 10 14 11
SUN 11 9 13 11 15 Independence 12

day

MON 12 WK-III 10 WK-IT 14 12 WK-III 16 WK-III 13 WK-III
TUE 13 11 15 13 17 14

WED 14 12 16 14 18 15

Ambedkar Jayanti
THUR 15 13 17 15 19 Muharram 16
FRI 16 14 1d-ul- Fitr 18 16 20 17
Nursery to Primary
Summer Vacation begins
SAT 17 19 17 21 18
SUN 18 16 20 18 22 Raksha 19
Bandhan

MON 19 WK-1V 17 WK-III 21 19 WK-IV 23 WK-IV 20 WK-1IV
TUE 20 18 22 20 24 21

WED 21 Ram Navami 19 23 21 Id-ul-Zuha 25 22

(Bakrid)

THUR 22 20 24 22 26 23
FRI 23 21 25 23 27 24
SAT 24 22 Class VI-VIII Summer 26 24 28 25

Vacation begins
SUN 25 Mahavir Jayanti 23 27 25 29 26

MON 26 WK-V 24 WK-IV 28 26 WK-V 30 Janmashtami 27 WK-V
TUE 27 25 29 School Re-opens 27 31 28

for Teachers

WED 28 26 Buddha Purnima 30 28 29

THUR 29 27 29 30
FRI 30 28 30
SAT 29 Class IX-XII and 31

Teachers Summer
Vacation begins

SUN 30

MON 31
Working Days 22 20 0 25 23 25

Remarks Session begins & PT-I for Class: PT-I Class XI Half Yearly Exam
Total Working Orientation for III-V: 3rd to 13th; from 23rd to 31st | III-VIII & PT-II for
Days for School : Parents VI-VIII: 3rd to 21st; IX (8th -24th)
241 IX, X & XII: 3rd to 25th




SCHOOL PLANNER

2021-2022

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR
SUN
MON 1 WK-I
TUE 2 1 WK-I 1 WK-1
Mabhashivratri
WED 3 Chhoti Diwali 1 WK-1 2 2
THUR 4 Diwali 2 3 3
FRI 1 5 Govardhan Puja 3 4 4
SAT 2 Mahatma 6 Bhai Dooj 4 1 5 5 Result PTM
Gandhi's Birthday Class IX & XI
SUN 3 7 5 2 6 6
MON 4 WK-1 8 WK-II 6 WK-II 3 WK-1 7 WK-II 7 WK-11
New Session
Begins for X & XII
TUE 5 9 7 4 8 8
WED 6 10 8 5 9 9
THUR 7 11 9 6 10 10
FRI 8 12 Pre-Board-I 10 7 11 11
Result PTM
SAT 9 13 11 8 12 12
SUN 10 14 12 9 13 13
MON 11 WK-II 15 WK-III 13 WK-III 10 WK-II 14 WK-11I 14 WK-III
TUE 12 16 14 11 15 15
WED 13 17 15 12 16 16
THUR 18 16 13 17 17
FRI 15 Dussehra Guru Nanak's 17 14 18 18 Holi
Birthday
SAT \ 20 18 15 19 19
SUN 21 19 16 20 20
MON ‘ 22 WK-IV 20 WK-1V 17 WK-III 21 WK-IV 21 WK-IV
TUE 19 Milad-un-Nabi 23 21 18 22 22
or Id-e-Milad
(Birthday of
Prophet
Mohammad)
WED 20 24 22 19 23 23
THUR 21 25 23 20 24 24
FRI 22 26 24 21 25 25
SAT 23 Result PTM 27 25 Christmas Day 22 26 26 Result PTM
Nur. to VIII
SUN 24 Karaka 28 26 23 27 27
Chaturthi
MON 25 WK-1V 29 WK-V 27 WK-V 24 WK-1IV 28 28 WK-V
Result PTM Nur.
to VIII
TUE 26 30 28 25 29 Result PTM
Nur. to VIII
WED 27 29 26 Republic 30 Session Break
day
THUR 28 30 27 31 Session Break
FRI 29 31 Winter Vacations Begins 28
SAT 30 29
SUN 31 30
MON 31
Working Days 19 20 24 18 23 21
Remarks Pre-Board I Exam Syllabus PT-II for Class II1-VIII, XI & Last Date to Final Exam IX & Result PTM:
Total Working X/XII & Half completion & PT-III for IX from 2nd to 10th declare XI (7th-19th) IX & X: Sth
Days for School : Yearly Exam for Revision for Common Pre-Board X & XII: Common Pre- Nur. to VIII: 26th
241 XI (4th-23th) Classes X & XII 6th - 30th Board Result:
Result PTM: III to Pre-Board I & Winter Break (Students): 15th Jan Final Exam III-VIII (21th Feb-11th
VIIL, IX & XI Half Yearly Exam VI-XII: 31 Dec. to 9 Jan March)

XI Result PTM




List of Holidays

S.NO GAZETTED HOLIDAYS DATE DAY
1. Good Friday 02 April Friday
2. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April Wednesday
3. Mahavir Jayanti 25 April Sunday
4. Id-ul-Fitr 14 May Friday
5. Buddha Purnima 26 May Wednesday
6. Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 21 July Wednesday
7. Independence Day 15 August Sunday
8. Muharram 19 August Thursday
9. Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Saturday
10. Dussehra 15 October Friday
11. Milad-un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 19 October Tuesday
12. Diwali (Deepavali) 04 November Thursday
13. Guru Nanak's Birthday 19 November Friday
14. Christmas 25 December Saturday
15. Republic Day 26 January 2022 Wednesday
16. Mahashivratri 01 March 2022 Tuesday
17. Holi 18 March 2020 Friday
S.No RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DATE DAY
Ram Navmi 21 April Wednesday
1. Raksha Bandhan 22 August Sunday
2. Janmashtami 30 August Monday
3. Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 24 October Sunday
S.No SCHOOL SPECIFIC HOLIDAYS DATE DAY School
1. Haryana Day 01 November 2021 Monday SPS, Gurugram
2. Chhat Puja 10 November 2021 Wednesday SPS, Rajinder Nagar
3. Kaavar Yatra SPS, TDSC
BLOCK HOLIDAYS DETAILS:
S.No. Dates S.No. Dates
1 14-16 May 2021 14™ May 1d-Ul-Fitr 3-7 Nov. 2021 3 November Chhoti Diwali
15" May Block Holiday 4 November Diwali
16" May Sunday 5 November Govardhan Puja
2 14-19 Oct. 2021 14 October Vavami Celebrations 6 November Bhai Dooj
15 October Dussehra 7 November Sunday
16 October Saturday
17 October Sunday
18 October Block Holiday
19 October Milad Un Nabi
Summer Break: Winter Break:
Students: | Nursery to V 14™ May 2021 to 30 June 2021 Students: 31 o December 2021 to 9“’ January2022
VI to VIII 22" May 2021 to 30 June 2021
IX & XII 29™May 2021 to 30 June 2021 Teachers: | 5, o December 2021 to 06th January2022
Teachers: 29" May 2021 t0 28 June 2021




